13,04.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.13,69,782l-

as on 12.11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mrs.Sumathi G.(Borrower)

2.Mr.Govindharajalu K, 3.Mr.Mahatma K, 4,Mrs.Shakila G, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserae Price: Rs.15r12,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Twelve Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,51,200/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty One Thousand Two Hundred

IE

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limhedl QB 8 2 3 5 5

4s Floo, Phase ll, SperKer Plaza, No.769, tuount Road, anna salai, chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 600 002

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of land and building, Comprised in Natham S No.213/5, S No.339/1,with an extents

[...]

permanently fastened to anything attached to earth both present and
future and all easamentary / mamool rights annexed thereto,

Date & Time of Salet 24,L2,2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to L9-12-2O25 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserye Price: Rs.15,12,000/- (Rupees Fifteen lakhs Twelve Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,51,200/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty One Thousand Two tlundred onlD. -./

t=

Equitas small tinance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finan(e Limited)

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. The auction sale will be ,On line E-Auction, Bidding through website